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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BAHADURPUR A/C.
SONARUPA

BISMILLAH

BRINDABON

BRINDABON A/C.
CHALTACHERRA

BRINDABON A/C.ECO
PLANTATION LTD.

BURJAN

CHAMP.A/C.KURMAH

 Garden Name

180

140

170

250

20

40

30

50

140

140

40

6

170

60

 8,970.70

 6,967.40

 8,471.50

 12,458.70

 997.00

 1,994.70

 1,496.20

 2,492.50

 6,979.00

 6,982.70

 1,994.00

 299.50

 8,472.60

 2,994.00

 15,22,973.00

 9,57,635.00

 15,14,574.00

 26,17,719.10

 99,700.00

 3,05,692.50

 2,56,850.00

 3,95,310.50

 11,24,616.00

 17,09,766.90

 4,64,103.50

 65,890.00

 15,62,757.40

 5,44,905.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

170
10

130
10

170

240
10

20

30
10

20
10

50

140

130
10

40

6

140
30

60

Sold Chest

 8,471.50
 499.20

 6,469.00
 498.40

 8,471.50

 11,959.50
 499.20

 997.00

 1,495.50
 499.20

 997.00
 499.20

 2,492.50

 6,979.00

 6,483.50
 499.20

 1,994.00

 299.50

 6,976.00
 1,496.60

 2,994.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 14,43,101.00
 79,872.00

 8,87,859.00
 69,776.00

 15,14,574.00

 25,13,885.50
 1,03,833.60

 99,700.00

 2,25,820.50
 79,872.00

 1,69,490.00
 87,360.00

 3,95,310.50

 11,24,616.00

 15,88,960.50
 1,20,806.40

 4,64,103.50

 65,890.00

 12,56,195.00
 3,06,562.40

 5,44,905.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 170.35
 160.00

 137.25
 140.00

 178.78

 210.20
 208.00

 100.00

 151.00
 160.00

 170.00
 175.00

 158.60

 161.14

 245.08
 242.00

 232.75

 220.00

 180.07
 204.84

 182.00

 169.77

 137.45

 178.78

 210.11

 100.00

 153.25

 171.67

 158.60

 161.14

 244.86

 232.75

 220.00

 184.45

 182.00

Price/Kg

 Sylhet Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Balisera Valley

Balisera Valley

Juri  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

PANCHAGARH

 Luskerpore Valley

green valley

Sylhet Valley
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CHANDBAGH

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C.
LALCHAND

DHAMAI

DILKHUSHA

GHAZIPORE

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ A/C.
ISLAMABAD

HAFIZ

 Garden Name

320

50

90

680

65

1000

90

40

270

160

610

50

60

50

 15,963.80

 2,492.50

 4,486.50

 33,920.20

 3,240.20

 49,917.50

 4,490.10

 1,997.00

 13,477.20

 7,968.40

 30,451.80

 2,491.00

 2,988.00

 2,491.00

 30,20,546.80

 2,93,118.00

 7,58,218.50

 73,64,704.70

 5,51,581.50

 1,17,78,013.50

 9,14,489.10

 3,52,470.50

 33,02,935.70

 11,49,801.00

 76,59,862.10

 5,22,120.50

 5,64,335.50

 4,81,751.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

290
30

50

90

460
220

60
5

1000

60
30

40

210
60

150
10

420
190

50

60

50

160

Sold Chest

 14,467.00
 1,496.80

 2,492.50

 4,486.50

 22,949.00
 10,971.20

 2,991.00
 249.20

 49,917.50

 2,992.50
 1,497.60

 1,997.00

 10,482.00
 2,995.20

 7,470.00
 498.40

 20,967.00
 9,484.80

 2,491.00

 2,988.00

 2,491.00

 7,974.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 26,80,270.00
 3,40,276.80

 2,93,118.00

 7,58,218.50

 49,67,913.50
 23,96,791.20

 5,07,971.50
 43,610.00

 1,17,78,013.50

 6,05,983.50
 3,08,505.60

 3,52,470.50

 25,98,564.50
 7,04,371.20

 10,70,057.00
 79,744.00

 52,72,188.50
 23,87,673.60

 5,22,120.50

 5,64,335.50

 4,81,751.00

 15,29,090.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 185.27
 227.34

 117.60

 169.00

 216.48
 218.46

 169.83
 175.00

 235.95

 202.50
 206.00

 176.50

 247.91
 235.17

 143.25
 160.00

 251.45
 251.74

 209.60

 188.87

 193.40

 191.75

 189.21

 117.60

 169.00

 217.12

 170.23

 235.95

 203.67

 176.50

 245.08

 144.30

 251.54

 209.60

 188.87

 193.40

Price/Kg

Lungla valley

Juri  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Balisera valley

Balisera valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Juri valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley
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HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KAROTOA

KEDARPUR

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

KURMAH

 Garden Name

160

115

20

170

30

100

125

270

110

40

280

170

210

110

 7,974.50

 5,730.40

 997.00

 8,474.30

 1,491.00

 4,965.50

 6,229.50

 13,460.70

 5,481.70

 1,986.00

 13,951.00

 8,265.50

 10,458.00

 5,467.00

 15,29,090.50

 13,94,247.90

 2,42,769.50

 20,46,295.60

 1,86,375.00

 6,80,875.50

 13,70,246.50

 19,31,633.40

 10,33,629.30

 2,54,704.50

 36,35,848.60

 13,59,349.50

 13,23,534.00

 9,44,300.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

30
85

20

150
20

30

100

120
5

225
45

60
50

40

240
40

170

210

110

80
10

Sold Chest

 1,494.00
 4,236.40

 997.00

 7,477.50
 996.80

 1,491.00

 4,965.50

 5,980.50
 249.00

 11,215.50
 2,245.20

 2,986.50
 2,495.20

 1,986.00

 11,955.00
 1,996.00

 8,265.50

 10,458.00

 5,467.00

 3,991.00
 499.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 3,62,061.50
 10,32,186.40

 2,42,769.50

 18,12,546.00
 2,33,749.60

 1,86,375.00

 6,80,875.50

 13,21,193.50
 49,053.00

 15,95,101.00
 3,36,532.40

 5,15,628.50
 5,18,000.80

 2,54,704.50

 31,00,899.00
 5,34,949.60

 13,59,349.50

 13,23,534.00

 9,44,300.00

 5,56,291.00
 84,364.80

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 242.34
 243.65

 243.50

 242.40
 234.50

 125.00

 137.12

 220.92
 197.00

 142.22
 149.89

 172.65
 207.60

 128.25

 259.38
 268.01

 164.46

 126.56

 172.73

 139.39
 169.00

 191.75

 243.31

 243.50

 241.47

 125.00

 137.12

 219.96

 143.50

 188.56

 128.25

 260.62

 164.46

 126.56

 172.73

Price/Kg

Juri  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley

Balisera Valley

Sylhet Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

North Bengal Valley

Balisera  Valley

Sylhet Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Juri Valley

Juri Valley
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KURMAH

LACKATOORAH

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

M.R KHAN
A/C.NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MAITRI

MERTINGA

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

N.B.C.T.I.

NAHEED

 Garden Name

90

140

160

80

150

370

156

350

130

60

30

250

1275

 4,490.20

 6,987.90

 7,988.50

 3,983.40

 7,455.00

 18,444.70

 7,779.20

 17,445.40

 6,489.70

 2,985.00

 1,495.50

 12,483.40

 63,629.80

 6,40,655.80

 10,31,730.50

 14,03,985.30

 7,35,553.70

 13,55,816.00

 36,61,171.60

 16,90,495.20

 26,49,267.30

 12,43,022.00

 5,32,978.50

 3,01,592.50

 20,03,795.00

 85,74,902.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

120
20

100
60

60
20

150

270
100

148
8

280
70

20
110

60

30

170
80

1235
40

180
10

Sold Chest

 5,989.50
 998.40

 4,992.50
 2,996.00

 2,985.00
 998.40

 7,455.00

 13,453.50
 4,991.20

 7,380.50
 398.70

 13,955.00
 3,490.40

 998.50
 5,491.20

 2,985.00

 1,495.50

 8,489.50
 3,993.90

 61,633.00
 1,996.80

 8,985.00
 499.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 8,64,498.50
 1,67,232.00

 8,45,220.50
 5,58,764.80

 5,15,406.50
 2,20,147.20

 13,55,816.00

 25,92,054.00
 10,69,117.60

 15,95,554.50
 94,940.70

 20,77,338.50
 5,71,928.80

 1,39,790.00
 11,03,232.00

 5,32,978.50

 3,01,592.50

 12,42,462.50
 7,61,332.50

 82,67,894.00
 3,07,008.00

 11,76,041.00
 80,371.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 144.34
 167.50

 169.30
 186.50

 172.67
 220.50

 181.87

 192.67
 214.20

 216.19
 238.13

 148.86
 163.86

 140.00
 200.91

 178.55

 201.67

 146.35
 190.62

 134.15
 153.75

 130.89
 161.00

 142.68

 147.65

 175.75

 184.65

 181.87

 198.49

 217.31

 151.86

 191.54

 178.55

 201.67

 160.52

 134.76

Price/Kg

Juri Valley

Sylhet Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

 Sylhet Valley

Balisera Valey

Balisera Valley

Ctg  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Lungla Valley

Lungla  Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
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NAHEED

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRA A/C KURMAH

PHULBARI

PREMNAGAR

RANGAPANI

REHANA

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

 Garden Name

190

320

190

270

280

710

340

44

370

10

315

30

157

225

 9,484.20

 15,971.20

 9,485.10

 13,453.50

 13,962.50

 35,431.30

 16,938.30

 2,193.50

 18,436.90

 498.50

 15,704.90

 1,494.00

 7,823.60

 11,226.40

 12,56,412.20

 35,54,595.30

 20,05,843.40

 16,76,133.50

 27,44,642.50

 60,09,941.50

 30,49,456.00

 3,71,894.00

 26,22,755.50

 57,327.50

 35,34,611.00

 1,62,838.50

 12,49,867.60

 24,93,750.20

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

260
60

60
130

270

280

660
50

320
20

40
4

350
20

10

300
15

30

140
17

160
65

Sold Chest

 12,976.00
 2,995.20

 2,995.50
 6,489.60

 13,453.50

 13,962.50

 32,935.50
 2,495.80

 15,941.50
 996.80

 1,994.00
 199.50

 17,438.50
 998.40

 498.50

 14,956.50
 748.40

 1,494.00

 6,976.00
 847.60

 7,982.00
 3,244.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 28,83,670.50
 6,70,924.80

 5,77,133.00
 14,28,710.40

 16,76,133.50

 27,44,642.50

 55,53,710.50
 4,56,231.00

 28,80,000.00
 1,69,456.00

 3,45,959.00
 25,935.00

 24,58,019.50
 1,64,736.00

 57,327.50

 33,54,253.00
 1,80,358.00

 1,62,838.50

 10,88,184.00
 1,61,683.60

 17,02,127.00
 7,91,623.20

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 222.23
 224.00

 192.67
 220.15

 124.59

 196.57

 168.62
 182.80

 180.66
 170.00

 173.50
 130.00

 140.95
 165.00

 115.00

 224.27
 240.99

 108.99

 155.99
 190.75

 213.25
 244.00

 132.47

 222.56

 211.47

 124.59

 196.57

 169.62

 180.03

 169.54

 142.26

 115.00

 225.06

 108.99

 159.76

 222.13

Price/Kg

North Bengal
Valley

Ctg  Valley

Luskerpore  Valley

Balisera  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

 Luskerpore Valley

Ctg  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Lungla  Valley

Juri Valley
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14163  7,06,058.00  13,10,47,055.20

SABUJ AGRO

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

220

120

130

100

20

 10,969.10

 5,988.70

 6,478.20

 4,985.60

 997.00

 14,19,077.50

 8,54,901.00

 10,06,649.50

 11,41,715.00

 2,20,337.00

Grand Total:

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

190
30

110
10

120
10

80
20

20

Sold Chest

 9,471.50
 1,497.60

 5,489.50
 499.20

 5,979.00
 499.20

 3,988.00
 997.60

 997.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 11,71,973.50
 2,47,104.00

 7,65,045.00
 89,856.00

 9,14,297.50
 92,352.00

 8,92,315.00
 2,49,400.00

 2,20,337.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 123.74
 165.00

 139.37
 180.00

 152.92
 185.00

 223.75
 250.00

 221.00

 129.37

 142.75

 155.39

 229.00

 221.00

 185.60

Price/Kg

North Bengal
Valley

North Bengal
Valley

Lungla Valley

Juri Valley

Ctg  Valley


